DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.
ISIN:  SG1L01001701  WKN:

Overview

2024/05/21 11:04:03

Price
35.68 SGD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -034%(-0.12)

SG1L01001701

D05

Singapore Exchange
SGD

Financial

Stock

69,431 EUR

FTSE STRAITS TIMES
INDEX

35.65 SGD (2,500)
35.68 SGD (27,400)
35.80 SGD

35.81 SGD

35.51 SGD

35.80 SGD
35.670033 SGD
2,365,200
84,368,471.00
6,738

400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

CHCHCHCH

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SG1L01001701&ID_NOTATION=249859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce71302e90fed6b0dc630579fc9cdc1b9a25316de0d084eba30dea128bacefeb&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5848c8cbb4c282db6&time=1716391260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=899a368fb923bc286f691b1296486e9094dd471f3385aa59b329a299c60f07f6&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=44f43344f82a49a51&time=1716391260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc7d63c9e12d9d0cea9e352a0bae44edd97099ea0f88a2eb8792951036e54003&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9582115470197f362&time=1716391260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67bc787c3bdebedb3e13859af5ca1403fe1ad125fed3e031f1e694f85cf50a3e&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=344652402bd1dd768&time=1716391260&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4a84be46d11624168ecd8e2fe12edd32e4a7b350c2e3290eb32ba21b87078cd&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d701c82ffb8c6b88a&time=1716391260&tool=RSC

DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Details

2024/05/21 11:04:03

Price

35.68 SGD

Difference © -034%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN SG1L01001701
Symbol D05
Exchange Singapore Exchange
Currency SGD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 69,431 EUR
(m)
Benchmark FTSE STRAITS TIMES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.65 SGD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 35.68 SGD (27,400)
Open 35.80 SGD
High 35.81 SGD
Low 35.51 SGD
Close (prev. day) 35.80 SGD
VWAP 35.670033 SGD
Volume (pcs) 2,365,200
Trading volume 84,368,471.00
Number of trades 6,738
Last size 400
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +23.42% +27.30% +31.57%
Perf (abs.) +6.77 +7.65 +8.56
Beta 1.11 1.06 1.20
Volatility  14.36 14.42 16.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Singapore Exchange
Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/

Time Price
17:01 24.36 EUR
08:12 24.21 EUR
11:04 35.68 SGD
08:05 24.42 EUR

13:35 24.23 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.06

0.00

84.37

0.00

0.01

35.61 SGD (3,124,233)
34.61 SGD (4,290,571)
31.71 SGD (4,379,456)
30.49 SGD (3,831,695)
36.00 SGD (2024/05/02)
28.73 SGD (2024/01/24)
36.00 SGD (2024/05/02)
27.55 SGD (2023/05/31)

Number of
trades

10

6,738
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=249859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26445521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15585
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422400

DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

17:01 24.34 EUR 0.01

17:02 26.82 USD 0.02

16:30 24.13 EUR 0.00

16:30 24.27 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9488020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778597

DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

=2 DBS

Contact Details
DBS GROUP HOLDINGS LTD.

6 Shenton Way, DBS Building - 068809
Singapore

Telefon: 65 6220 1111
Fax: 65 6445 1267
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Piyush Chairman of Managing Board
Gupta

Chng Sok Member of Executive

Hui Committee

Board of directors

Lim Huat Chairman of Supervisory

Seah Board

Bong Han Member of Supervisory

Cho Board

Anthony Lim  Member of Supervisory
Board

Hing Yuen Member of Supervisory

Ho Board

Judy Lee Member of Supervisory
Board

Kai Fong Member of Supervisory

Chng Board

Punita Lal Member of Supervisory
Board

Sai Choy Member of Supervisory

Tham Board

Tse Ghow Member of Supervisory

Lim Board
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